Torneio de Reabertura - INF_JUV_JUN_SEN
Lagos, 15 - 16/5/2021

Prova 17
15/05/2021 - 11:45

Femin., 200m Brugos

12 anos e mais velhos
Resultados

Pontos:
Lugar
Juvenis

1. Joana Santos, CRUZ
2. Patricia, JOMIR

Ano Tempo final Pts

06 Louletano / Loule Concelhc3:14.40
07  Colegio Bernardette Romei3:28.53

EXH Claudia Ferreira, BORGES99  Sporting 2:44.18

50m

43.70
43.38

37.25

100m 150m 200m

49.51 50.79 50.40
52.87 55.64 56.64

41.49 42.59 42.85

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017
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